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MiejsceBib. Nazwisko i imię Bieg 1 Bieg 2 Czas Różnica

  SNOWBOARD KOBIETY OPEN  

1 8 Kwiatek Maja 57.41 57.56 1:54.97

2 7 Sawaryn Marta 1:03.91 1:00.02 2:03.93 8.96

3 3 Polańska Bogna 1:02.73 1:01.87 2:04.60 9.63

4 5 Ryszka Monika 1:06.53 1:03.68 2:10.21 15.24

5 4 Konieczny Karina 1:06.79 1:04.24 2:11.03 16.06

6 11 Misior Patrycja 1:08.51 1:11.58 2:20.09 25.12

7 6 Kolesińska Anna 1:25.10 1:11.26 2:36.36 41.39

8 2 Dembowy Patrycja 1:21.86 1:16.75 2:38.61 43.64

DNS - Bieg 1

1 Jabłońska - Bida Katarzyna

9 Drochlińska Balbina

10 Siejak Joanna

  SNOWBOARD MĘŻCZYŹNI 40+  

1 15 Biernacki Łukasz 55.75 59.52 1:55.27

2 12 Gomułka Andrzej 58.54 58.05 1:56.59 1.32

3 16 Filip Mariusz 1:00.25 1:01.93 2:02.18 6.91

4 14 Bajor Radosław 1:04.51 1:04.48 2:08.99 13.72

DSQ. - Bieg 1

13 Briks Jerzy

  SNOWBOARD MĘŻCZYŹNI OPEN  

1 25 Wierciński Adam 48.79 49.75 1:38.54

2 28 Żyrek Jakub 49.11 50.46 1:39.57 1.03

3 22 Witański Filip 52.90 53.54 1:46.44 7.90

4 24 Głodek Radosław 55.76 55.27 1:51.03 12.49

5 29 Klukowski Marcin 55.69 56.92 1:52.61 14.07

6 15 Biernacki Łukasz 55.75 59.52 1:55.27 16.73

7 12 Gomułka Andrzej 58.54 58.05 1:56.59 18.05

8 23 Wrzeszcz Borys 1:00.15 1:01.97 2:02.12 23.58

9 16 Filip Mariusz 1:00.25 1:01.93 2:02.18 23.64

10 27 Gurbiel Łukasz 1:02.23 1:02.22 2:04.45 25.91
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MiejsceBib. Nazwisko i imię Bieg 1 Bieg 2 Czas Różnica

11 26 Giemza Marcin 1:02.78 1:03.47 2:06.25 27.71

12 14 Bajor Radosław 1:04.51 1:04.48 2:08.99 30.45

13 17 Żarczyński Adam 1:04.50 1:09.42 2:13.92 35.38

14 19 Zabrotowicz Piotr 1:07.53 1:07.00 2:14.53 35.99

DNS - Bieg 1

20 Trzciński Maciej

21 Bartos Maciej

DSQ. - Bieg 1

13 Briks Jerzy

DSQ. - Bieg 2

18 Pacek Bartosz 1:14.30

  SLALOM GIGANT KOBIETY 45+  

1 33 Szczerbińska - Madler Małgorzata 42.69 44.29 1:26.98

2 32 Waligóra Halina 57.28 1:00.05 1:57.33 30.35

DNS - Bieg 1

30 Szaryk-Różańska Irena

31 Kryjak Wanda

  SLALOM GIGANT KOBIETY 35+  

1 38 Skoplak - Seweryn Magdalena 44.18 45.71 1:29.89

2 37 Dyląg Anna 44.56 46.10 1:30.66 0.77

3 41 Owczarska Paulina 45.93 47.20 1:33.13 3.24

4 39 Jamska - Kulka Agnieszka 53.83 55.25 1:49.08 19.19

5 36 Rynkowska-Sachse Anna 59.35 59.37 1:58.72 28.83

6 40 Żołnierek-Mazurek Katarzyna 59.48 1:00.34 1:59.82 29.93

7 42 Kuflewska Anna 55.01 1:09.34 2:04.35 34.46

8 35 Musiałowicz Joanna 1:08.98 1:09.27 2:18.25 48.36

DNS - Bieg 1

43 Schleifer Aleksandra
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MiejsceBib. Nazwisko i imię Bieg 1 Bieg 2 Czas Różnica

DSQ. - Bieg 2

34 Żak Agata 1:04.36

  SLALOM GIGANT KOBIETY OPEN  

1 50 Cholawo Małgorzata 42.24 42.67 1:24.91

2 33 Szczerbińska - Madler Małgorzata 42.69 44.29 1:26.98 2.07

3 45 Jakubiec Laura 43.18 45.71 1:28.89 3.98

4 38 Skoplak - Seweryn Magdalena 44.18 45.71 1:29.89 4.98

5 37 Dyląg Anna 44.56 46.10 1:30.66 5.75

6 41 Owczarska Paulina 45.93 47.20 1:33.13 8.22

7 47 Gawrońska Monika 50.73 53.27 1:44.00 19.09

8 52 Rybak Izabela 54.61 51.62 1:46.23 21.32

9 39 Jamska - Kulka Agnieszka 53.83 55.25 1:49.08 24.17

10 53 Mikołajczak Iga 55.78 55.72 1:51.50 26.59

11 32 Waligóra Halina 57.28 1:00.05 1:57.33 32.42

12 51 Baron-Kusak Izabela 59.89 57.58 1:57.47 32.56

13 36 Rynkowska-Sachse Anna 59.35 59.37 1:58.72 33.81

14 40 Żołnierek-Mazurek Katarzyna 59.48 1:00.34 1:59.82 34.91

15 42 Kuflewska Anna 55.01 1:09.34 2:04.35 39.44

16 35 Musiałowicz Joanna 1:08.98 1:09.27 2:18.25 53.34

17 55 Szewczyk Joanna 1:11.09 1:10.25 2:21.34 56.43

18 54 Cieślicka Anna 1:12.22 1:10.69 2:22.91 58.00

19 48 Kuchta Joanna 1:13.29 1:15.53 2:28.82 1:03.91

DNS - Bieg 1

30 Szaryk-Różańska Irena

31 Kryjak Wanda

43 Schleifer Aleksandra

44 Rostowska Magdalena

46 Wiśniewska Magdalena

DSQ. - Bieg 1

49 Dziura Justyna

DSQ. - Bieg 2

34 Żak Agata 1:04.36
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MiejsceBib. Nazwisko i imię Bieg 1 Bieg 2 Czas Różnica

  SLALOM GIGANT MĘŻCZYŹNI 55+  

1 66 Bulanda Andrzej 43.49 44.92 1:28.41

2 56 Gluziński Tomasz 44.50 46.42 1:30.92 2.51

3 67 Zbyszyński Zbigniew 48.85 49.88 1:38.73 10.32

4 61 Kuczyński Piotr 49.51 49.94 1:39.45 11.04

5 64 Węglarczyk Andrzej 53.14 48.69 1:41.83 13.42

6 57 Kryjak Edward 52.18 51.95 1:44.13 15.72

7 62 Szelmeczka Bogdan 54.08 57.12 1:51.20 22.79

8 60 Szeliga Zbigniew 1:05.69 54.32 2:00.01 31.60

9 58 Różański Janusz 1:01.87 1:01.23 2:03.10 34.69

DSQ. - Bieg 1

65 Fischer Piotr

DNF - Bieg 2

59 Wrzeszcz Mariusz 1:10.99

63 Waligóra Janusz 50.01

  SLALOM GIGANT MĘŻCZYŹNI 45+  

1 74 Łukasik Janusz 42.63 43.47 1:26.10

2 72 Roguski Maciej 43.16 43.54 1:26.70 0.60

3 73 Sachse Jakub 50.13 50.27 1:40.40 14.30

4 76 Karwatka Tomasz 50.41 50.34 1:40.75 14.65

5 71 Seweryn Szymon 50.10 51.76 1:41.86 15.76

6 69 Rabsztyn Marek 54.43 53.40 1:47.83 21.73

7 70 Sokołowski Artur 45.90 1:06.28 1:52.18 26.08

8 68 Pastuszak Tomasz 1:48.46 56.89 2:45.35 1:19.25

DNS - Bieg 1

78 Klammer Marcin

DSQ. - Bieg 1

77 Płaskowicki Piotr

DNF - Bieg 2

75 Brygider Mariusz 1:04.41
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MiejsceBib. Nazwisko i imię Bieg 1 Bieg 2 Czas Różnica

  SLALOM GIGANT MĘŻCZYŹNI 35+  

1 88 Skarbek Malczewski Rafał 39.83 40.72 1:20.55

2 83 Gądek Krzysztof 40.20 40.89 1:21.09 0.54

3 93 Grabarz Jacek 44.78 44.95 1:29.73 9.18

4 90 Czarnecki Piotr 44.91 46.32 1:31.23 10.68

4 85 Celewicz Piotr 44.97 46.26 1:31.23 10.68

6 92 Zienć Tomasz 45.72 47.80 1:33.52 12.97

7 97 Zienć Krzysztof 47.35 48.68 1:36.03 15.48

8 82 Bogdaszewski Michał 48.87 48.58 1:37.45 16.90

9 79 Żabicki Piotr 51.35 49.42 1:40.77 20.22

10 86 Kucharski Jacek 50.25 51.59 1:41.84 21.29

11 98 Guzik Piotr 53.66 53.75 1:47.41 26.86

12 96 Lemański Tadeusz 55.41 54.56 1:49.97 29.42

13 84 Baczewski Marcin 55.04 56.93 1:51.97 31.42

14 87 Pawlak Michał 57.14 58.08 1:55.22 34.67

15 80 Łukaszewicz Bartosz 1:28.19 49.58 2:17.77 57.22

DNS - Bieg 1

81 Chruśliński Marcin

89 Laskowski Tomasz

91 Mazurek Mieszko

94 Polkowski Hubert

99 Schleifer Zbigniew

DSQ. - Bieg 2

95 Kuflewski Piotr 1:18.70

  SLALOM GIGANT MĘŻCZYŹNI OPEN  

1 88 Skarbek Malczewski Rafał 39.83 40.72 1:20.55

2 83 Gądek Krzysztof 40.20 40.89 1:21.09 0.54

3 120 Gajewski Wojciech 41.44 42.50 1:23.94 3.39

4 74 Łukasik Janusz 42.63 43.47 1:26.10 5.55

5 72 Roguski Maciej 43.16 43.54 1:26.70 6.15

6 66 Bulanda Andrzej 43.49 44.92 1:28.41 7.86

7 93 Grabarz Jacek 44.78 44.95 1:29.73 9.18

8 56 Gluziński Tomasz 44.50 46.42 1:30.92 10.37
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MiejsceBib. Nazwisko i imię Bieg 1 Bieg 2 Czas Różnica

9 90 Czarnecki Piotr 44.91 46.32 1:31.23 10.68

9 85 Celewicz Piotr 44.97 46.26 1:31.23 10.68

11 116 Nawrocki Paweł 45.55 46.90 1:32.45 11.90

12 117 Wacławik Maciej 45.06 47.97 1:33.03 12.48

13 92 Zienć Tomasz 45.72 47.80 1:33.52 12.97

14 97 Zienć Krzysztof 47.35 48.68 1:36.03 15.48

15 101 Tylman Bartosz 47.34 49.25 1:36.59 16.04

16 82 Bogdaszewski Michał 48.87 48.58 1:37.45 16.90

17 114 Przyłuski Jędrzej 43.20 55.23 1:38.43 17.88

18 121 Łaskawiec Łukasz 49.09 49.46 1:38.55 18.00

19 102 Pilch Przemysław 48.98 49.65 1:38.63 18.08

20 67 Zbyszyński Zbigniew 48.85 49.88 1:38.73 18.18

21 61 Kuczyński Piotr 49.51 49.94 1:39.45 18.90

22 73 Sachse Jakub 50.13 50.27 1:40.40 19.85

23 76 Karwatka Tomasz 50.41 50.34 1:40.75 20.20

24 79 Żabicki Piotr 51.35 49.42 1:40.77 20.22

25 119 Janko Tomasz 49.84 51.92 1:41.76 21.21

26 64 Węglarczyk Andrzej 53.14 48.69 1:41.83 21.28

27 86 Kucharski Jacek 50.25 51.59 1:41.84 21.29

28 71 Seweryn Szymon 50.10 51.76 1:41.86 21.31

29 57 Kryjak Edward 52.18 51.95 1:44.13 23.58

30 123 Głębowski Tomasz 50.64 55.66 1:46.30 25.75

31 98 Guzik Piotr 53.66 53.75 1:47.41 26.86

32 69 Rabsztyn Marek 54.43 53.40 1:47.83 27.28

33 111 Gniewek Łukasz 55.02 53.60 1:48.62 28.07

34 115 Masalski Michał 54.87 54.50 1:49.37 28.82

35 96 Lemański Tadeusz 55.41 54.56 1:49.97 29.42

36 62 Szelmeczka Bogdan 54.08 57.12 1:51.20 30.65

37 84 Baczewski Marcin 55.04 56.93 1:51.97 31.42

38 70 Sokołowski Artur 45.90 1:06.28 1:52.18 31.63

39 87 Pawlak Michał 57.14 58.08 1:55.22 34.67

40 118 Kępka Cezary 58.71 58.51 1:57.22 36.67

41 60 Szeliga Zbigniew 1:05.69 54.32 2:00.01 39.46

42 58 Różański Janusz 1:01.87 1:01.23 2:03.10 42.55

43 80 Łukaszewicz Bartosz 1:28.19 49.58 2:17.77 57.22

44 113 Steckiewicz Piotr 1:04.42 1:18.02 2:22.44 1:01.89

45 68 Pastuszak Tomasz 1:48.46 56.89 2:45.35 1:24.80

DNS - Bieg 1

78 Klammer Marcin
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MiejsceBib. Nazwisko i imię Bieg 1 Bieg 2 Czas Różnica

81 Chruśliński Marcin

89 Laskowski Tomasz

91 Mazurek Mieszko

94 Polkowski Hubert

99 Schleifer Zbigniew

104 Rusinek Kamil

DSQ. - Bieg 1

65 Fischer Piotr

77 Płaskowicki Piotr

103 Kubiński Jakub

105 Raczak Kamil

112 Kropidło Marcin

DNF - Bieg 2

59 Wrzeszcz Mariusz 1:10.99

63 Waligóra Janusz 50.01

75 Brygider Mariusz 1:04.41

100 Baranowski Krzysztof 54.84

DSQ. - Bieg 2

95 Kuflewski Piotr 1:18.70

122 Świniarski Bartosz 52.39


